Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Sunday
Blue - 0900-0920
Qualifying started at 9:01:54

Asserballe 0,765 km

30-08-2015.09:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(68) Claus Mokka Sgrensen

1 1.08713 +6.921 9:05:06.490
2 1:05.056 +3.264 9:06:11.546
3 1:04.541 +2.749 9:07:16.087
4 1:02.807 +1.015 9:08:18.894
5 1:01.792 9:09:20.686
6 1:02.840 +1.048 9:10:23.526
7 1:03.164 +1.372 9:11:26.690
8 1:04.102 +2.310 9:12:30.792
9 1:03217 +1.425 9:13:34.009

10 1:01.883 +0.091 9:14:35.892

11 1:05.338 +3.546 9:15:41.230

12 1:03.920 +2.128 9:16:45.150

13 1:07.455 +5.663 9:17:52.605

(296) Christian Pedersen
1 1:08.591 9:16:38.017
2 2:19.828 +1:11.237 9:18:57.845
3 1:14.226 +5.635 9:20:12.071
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